
Florida Atlantic () -vs- Arizona State ()
11/13/06 at Tempe, Ariz.

 
 

 
 
Florida Atlantic 60

Arizona State 96

Date: 11/13/06
Attendance: 3643
Site: Tempe, Ariz.
Referees: Marianne Karp, Eric Larson, Wanda Szeremeta

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic 0 60 60
Arizona State 0 96 96

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 BOWE, Brittany * 25 7-13 3-6 1-3 0-1 1 4 1 2 0 0 18
14 TAYLOR, Andrea * 31 5-6 1-2 0-0 1-3 4 3 3 1 1 2 11
00 BROWN, Mistoria * 26 3-12 0-0 1-1 4-2 6 4 2 6 0 4 7
13 COX, Breana * 10 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 5 0 1 0 0 6
24 BRAYBOY, Shuteamia * 26 0-2 0-0 1-1 0-3 3 5 6 4 0 2 1
10 BEAUZIL, Susan 27 5-15 0-3 1-3 2-3 5 2 1 2 0 1 11
03 SELLERS, Bianca 8 1-1 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 4
32 N'DIAYE, Sally 18 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 2 0 0 2
22 LIZAMA, Adel 15 0-6 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
05 RANDOLPH, Cristal 14 0-6 0-4 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 5 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-69 4-16 6-12 16-22 38 28 14 25 2 10 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-69   36.2 % 4-16   25.0 % 6-12   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
01 Westerberg, Emily * 18 5-9 0-0 8-11 2-4 6 4 2 3 1 2 18
05 Noe, Jill * 22 5-6 2-3 4-4 2-9 11 4 1 5 0 2 16
02 Johnson, Aubree * 20 1-4 0-0 4-4 0-3 3 1 3 1 1 3 6
04 January, Briann * 21 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 5 2 0 1 4
03 Pariseau, Reagan * 21 0-2 0-2 3-4 1-0 1 2 4 2 0 3 3
06 Simon, Dymond 19 7-13 3-5 2-2 2-3 5 1 1 0 0 2 19
12 Thompson, Kirsten 10 4-4 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 0 0 3 0 0 10
09 Orsillo, Danielle 20 4-10 1-3 0-1 0-3 3 0 5 2 0 0 9
08 Engelbrecht, Kate 14 2-4 0-1 0-3 0-2 2 0 2 0 0 2 4
10 Lopez, Cristina 13 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 3
11 Murphy, Kayli 12 1-4 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 1 2 0 0 0 2
13 Fage, Gabby 8 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 1 1 0 2
07 Fanaika, Lavinia 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 33-62 6-15 24-35 13-32 45 17 26 19 3 15 96

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 33-62   53.2 % 6-15   40.0 % 24-35   68.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic 0

Arizona State 0

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 BOWE, Brittany 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 TAYLOR, Andrea 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 BROWN, Mistoria 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 COX, Breana 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 BRAYBOY, Shuteamia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 BEAUZIL, Susan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 SELLERS, Bianca 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 N'DIAYE, Sally 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 LIZAMA, Adel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 RANDOLPH, Cristal 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Westerberg, Emily 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Noe, Jill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Johnson, Aubree 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 January, Briann 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Pariseau, Reagan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Simon, Dymond 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Thompson, Kirsten 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Orsillo, Danielle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Engelbrecht, Kate 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Lopez, Cristina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Murphy, Kayli 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Fage, Gabby 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Fanaika, Lavinia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic 60

Arizona State 96

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 BOWE, Brittany 25 7-13 3-6 1-3 0-1 1 4 1 2 0 0 18
14 TAYLOR, Andrea 31 5-6 1-2 0-0 1-3 4 3 3 1 1 2 11
0 BROWN, Mistoria 26 3-12 0-0 1-1 4-2 6 4 2 6 0 4 7
13 COX, Breana 10 3-5 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 5 0 1 0 0 6
24 BRAYBOY, Shuteamia 26 0-2 0-0 1-1 0-3 3 5 6 4 0 2 1
10 BEAUZIL, Susan 27 5-15 0-3 1-3 2-3 5 2 1 2 0 1 11
3 SELLERS, Bianca 8 1-1 0-0 2-4 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 4
32 N'DIAYE, Sally 18 1-3 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 3 0 2 0 0 2
22 LIZAMA, Adel 15 0-6 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0
5 RANDOLPH, Cristal 14 0-6 0-4 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 5 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 7-3 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-69 4-16 6-12 16-22 38 28 14 25 2 10 60
36.2 % 25.0 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
1 Westerberg, Emily 18 5-9 0-0 8-11 2-4 6 4 2 3 1 2 18
5 Noe, Jill 22 5-6 2-3 4-4 2-9 11 4 1 5 0 2 16
2 Johnson, Aubree 20 1-4 0-0 4-4 0-3 3 1 3 1 1 3 6
4 January, Briann 21 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 5 2 0 1 4
3 Pariseau, Reagan 21 0-2 0-2 3-4 1-0 1 2 4 2 0 3 3
6 Simon, Dymond 19 7-13 3-5 2-2 2-3 5 1 1 0 0 2 19
12 Thompson, Kirsten 10 4-4 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 0 0 3 0 0 10
9 Orsillo, Danielle 20 4-10 1-3 0-1 0-3 3 0 5 2 0 0 9
8 Engelbrecht, Kate 14 2-4 0-1 0-3 0-2 2 0 2 0 0 2 4
10 Lopez, Cristina 13 1-2 0-0 1-2 1-2 3 2 0 0 0 0 3
11 Murphy, Kayli 12 1-4 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 1 2 0 0 0 2
13 Fage, Gabby 8 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 1 1 0 2
7 Fanaika, Lavinia 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 33-62 6-15 24-35 13-32 45 17 26 19 3 15 96
53.2 % 40.0 % 68.6 %


